Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Apacer Panther AS350 512GB 560/540MB/S 2.5"

512GB

512GB

SATA3 SSD Disk (AP512GAS350-1)

HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/512G
3300/3106MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/512G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

Team CX2 512GB 530/470MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD

512GB

500GB

500GB

500GB

250GB

Disk (T253X6512G0C101)

HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD HLV-
M255D2280/512G

SAMSUNG 870 560/530MB/s EVO MZ-
77E500BW SSD (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

SAMSUNG 970 3500/3300MB/s EVO PLUS
M.2 NVMe MZ-V7S500BW (Resmi
Distribitor Garantili)

SAMSUNG 980 3100/2600MB/s M.2 NVMe MZ-
V8V500BW (Resmi Distribiitor Garantili)

SAMSUNG 980 6900/2700MB/s PRO M.2
NVMe MZ-V8P250BW (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

Marka

Apacer

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Hilevel

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

31,24

34,37

34,65

35,20

39,32

64,90

73,59

83,05

91,30
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usb

usb
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usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



